
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Catherine Naus - (741574) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.05 448 H 26/07/15 Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

37.20 443 H 22/11/15 Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

37.42 435 F 18/12/16 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Bristol Swindon Dolp 3

37.59 429 H 05/07/15 ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Swindon Dolp 3

37.66 427 H 28/10/17 Swindon Dolphin Club Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 4

37.85 421 F 30/01/16 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

37.88 420 H 28/02/15 Wiltshire Youth Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

37.95 417 H 30/01/16 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

38.00 416 H 25/01/15 Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

38.00 416 F 25/11/17 Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Swindon Dolp 2

38.09 413 H 05/03/17 Swindon Dolphins Regional Qualifier 2017 Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

38.14 411 H 24/09/16 Swindon Dolphin Club Champs 2016 Swindon Swindon Dolp 4

38.54 398 H 24/09/17 Swindon Dolphin Autumn Open Meet 2017 Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

38.99 385 H 05/02/17 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

39.01 384 F 19/10/14 Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Swindon Dolp 3

39.11 381 F 21/12/14 Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet Millfield Swindon Dolp 3

39.31 375 H 30/11/14 Swindon Dolphins Open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

39.55 369 H 04/02/18 Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018 Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

39.79 362 F 16/11/14 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Swindon Dolp 2

40.74 337 H 03/07/16 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin Gloucester Swindon Dolp 3

41.94 309 H 09/03/14 Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

42.00 308  06/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Swindon Dolp 2

42.53 296 H 26/01/14 Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

42.85 290 H 07/12/13 Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013 Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

44.54 258 F 17/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Swindon Dolp 2

44.58 257 H 17/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Swindon Dolp 2

45.41 243 H 27/04/13 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013 Swindon Swindon Dolp 3
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45.41 243 H 27/04/13 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013 Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

46.28 230 F 18/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Swindon Dolp 2

47.16 217 F 07/10/12 Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Swindon Dolp 3

47.54 212 F 05/01/13 Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Swindon Dolp 3

47.60 211 H 31/03/13 Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet Weston Swindon Dolp 3

47.64 211 H 18/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Swindon Dolp 2

47.70 210 H 14/04/12 Tigersharks Spring Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

48.17 204 F 29/04/12 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Swindon Dolp 2

48.54 199 H 08/04/12 Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet Weston-Super-Mare Swindon Dolp 3

48.64 198 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Swindon Dolp 2

48.79 196 H 27/05/12 Tigersharks ASC Seperated Medley Open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

49.90 183 H 03/12/11 Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

50.36 178 H 07/01/12 Tigersharks Winter Open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

51.73 164 F 13/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Swindon Dolp 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

39.55 369 H 04/02/18 Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018 Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

38.00 416 F 25/11/17 Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Swindon Dolp 2

37.66 427 H 28/10/17 Swindon Dolphin Club Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 4

38.54 398 H 24/09/17 Swindon Dolphin Autumn Open Meet 2017 Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

38.09 413 H 05/03/17 Swindon Dolphins Regional Qualifier 2017 Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

38.99 385 H 05/02/17 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

37.42 435 F 18/12/16 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Bristol Swindon Dolp 3

38.14 411 H 24/09/16 Swindon Dolphin Club Champs 2016 Swindon Swindon Dolp 4

40.74 337 H 03/07/16 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin Gloucester Swindon Dolp 3

37.85 421 F 30/01/16 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

37.95 417 H 30/01/16 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

37.20 443 H 22/11/15 Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

37.05 448 H 26/07/15 Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

37.59 429 H 05/07/15 ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Swindon Dolp 3

37.88 420 H 28/02/15 Wiltshire Youth Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

38.00 416 H 25/01/15 Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

39.11 381 F 21/12/14 Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet Millfield Swindon Dolp 3

39.31 375 H 30/11/14 Swindon Dolphins Open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

39.79 362 F 16/11/14 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Swindon Dolp 2

39.01 384 F 19/10/14 Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Swindon Dolp 3

42.00 308  06/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Swindon Dolp 2

41.94 309 H 09/03/14 Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

42.53 296 H 26/01/14 Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

42.85 290 H 07/12/13 Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013 Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

45.41 243 H 27/04/13 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013 Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

47.60 211 H 31/03/13 Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet Weston Swindon Dolp 3

44.54 258 F 17/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Swindon Dolp 2

44.58 257 H 17/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Swindon Dolp 2

47.54 212 F 05/01/13 Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Swindon Dolp 3

47.16 217 F 07/10/12 Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Swindon Dolp 3

48.79 196 H 27/05/12 Tigersharks ASC Seperated Medley Open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

48.17 204 F 29/04/12 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Swindon Dolp 2

47.70 210 H 14/04/12 Tigersharks Spring Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

48.54 199 H 08/04/12 Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet Weston-Super-Mare Swindon Dolp 3

46.28 230 F 18/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Swindon Dolp 2

47.64 211 H 18/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Swindon Dolp 2

48.64 198 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Swindon Dolp 2
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48.64 198 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Swindon Dolp 2

50.36 178 H 07/01/12 Tigersharks Winter Open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

49.90 183 H 03/12/11 Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

51.73 164 F 13/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Swindon Dolp 2
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